You're invited to the Kalona Christmas Market

as part of Christmas in Kalona 2023!

DATE: Saturday, December 2nd

LOCATION: Kalona YMCA at 511 C Avenue **SET UP:** Friday 4pm - 6pm, Saturday 7am - 9am

MARKET TIME: 9:00am - 2:00pm



2023

The Kalona Christmas Market is part of the annual Christmas in Kalona event that takes place all throughout downtown Kalona. The Market will be in the Kalona YMCA along with other activities, including: photos with Santa, face painting, cookie-decorating, ornament-making, and more!

For more information on being a vendor, please contact the Kalona Chamber or pick up an application at the Kalona Chamber.

Kalona Chamber of Commerce

514 B Avenue | PO Box 615 Kalona, IA 52247

PHONE: 319-656-2660

EMAIL: info@kalonachamber.com

For Christmas in Kalona updates and a full schedule of events, follow the Kalona Chamber of Commerce on Facebook and Instagram.

@KalonaChamberofCommerce

KALONA CHRISTMAS MARKET

DATE: Saturday, December 2nd

LOCATION: Kalona YMCA at 511 C Avenue

SET UP: Friday 4pm - 6pm, Saturday 7am - 9am

MARKET TIME: 9:00am - 2:00pm



VENDOR APPLICATION

2023

NAME					
BUSINESS NAME (if applicable)					
ADDRESS					
DO YOU HAVE A WEBSITE, FACEBOOK PAGE, OR INSTAGRAM PAGE? Please list any websites or accounts below:					
WHERE HAVE YOU SOLD YOUR PRODUCTS IN THE PAST? At Markets Wholesale Accounts Retail Store This is My First Sales / Market Online / Direct Sales Other (please describe):					
WHICH BEST DESCRIBES YOUR MERCHANDISE? Please check all that apply: Home Goods Cleaning Products Handmade Gifts Soaps + Body Care Products Jewelry					
PLEASE LIST YOUR MOST POPULAR ITEMS THAT YOU PLAN TO SELL:					

HOW CAN WE CONTACT YOU?

PHONE			
EMAIL			

Vendor Etiquette & Expectations:

- Registration fee is non-refundable for cancellations. Should the Kalona Christmas Market not accept an application to be a vendor, a full refund will be delivered.
- Vendors must have products or services for sale.
- Vendors shall only occupy and sell in their prescribed stalls. Vendors must provide their own tables and displays.
- Vendors must be fully set up by the start of the Kalona Christmas Market at 9:00am and <u>stay until the end of the market at 2:00pm.</u>
- All vendors are expected to be courteous and respectful to customers.
- Vendors shall not sublet their space to anyone without the permission of Kalona Christmas Market.
- Each vendor has the responsibility to be familiar with and abide by all State and Federal regulations pertaining to the production, harvest, preparation, preservation, labeling and safety of food products brought to the Kalona Christmas Market. Please contact the Iowa Department of Agriculture and Land Stewardship or Environmental Health of Washington County, Iowa with any questions.
- Each vendor is responsible for any licenses, taxes, insurance necessary.
- Vendors' selling area should be clean and free of all debris before the vendor leaves the market.

Requested number of 10x10 spaces _	x \$50
Electricity	\$10
Total	\$
Send me an invoice: Yes, please	Not necessary

Registration and Fee Due by November 17th

Checks Payable to Kalona Chamber of Commerce

Return Form & Payment to:
Kalona Chamber of Commerce
514 B Avenue | PO Box 615 Kalona, IA 52247

Please direct questions to the Kalona Chamber of Commerce.

PHONE: 319-656-2660 | EMAIL: info@kalonachamber.com